Return Dates 2016

Friday August 26" Staff Day (no students)

Monday August 29" 6" year students 08:50 — 10:50
1! Year Students 08:50 -12:30
No buses available

Tuesday August 30" 1% year, 5" year & 6" year students
08:50 — 3:45
Buses as normal

Wednesday August 31° 1%, 3 5" & 6" year students
08:50 — 1:05

Thursday September 1 18t, 2™ 34 5" & 6" year students
08:50 — 3:45

Friday September 2" 2" 3" TY, 5" & 6" year students
08:50 — 3:30

No School for 1% Year Students

Provisional School Calendar Term Dates: 2016/ 2017

Term 1
Friday August 26™ to Thursday December 22" 2016 (inclusive)

Mid Term Break:
Monday October 31% to Friday November 4" 2016(inclusive)
Last day of half term Friday October 28" 2016

School re-opens on Monday November 7" 2016



Christmas Holidays:

Friday December 23™ 2016 to Friday January 6" 2017 (inclusive)
Last day of term Thursday December 22™ 2016

School re-opens on Monday January 9" 2017

Term 2:
Monday January 9" to Friday April 7" 2017 (inclusive)

Mid Term Break:

Monday February 20" 2017 to Friday February 24™ 2017 (inclusive)
Last day of half-term Friday February 17" 2017

School re-opens Monday February 27" 2017

St. Patrick’s Day
Friday March 17" 2017 School closed

Easter Holidays:

Monday April 10" to Friday 21% 2017 (inclusive)

Last day of term Friday April 7" 2017

School re-opens Monday April 24" 2017.

Term 3:

Monday April 24" 2017 to Friday June 2" 2017 (inclusive)
May Bank Holiday: Monday May 1% 2017 School Closed
End of Year Exams for 1°' 2" & 5" Year students
Wednesday May 24" to Friday June 2" 2017 (inclusive)
All students are expected to be present for these examinations
Summer Holidays:

Last day of term Friday June 2" 2017

State Examinations Leaving Cert & Junior Cert -Wednesday June 7" 2017
(Provisional)



